11-12 January 2024 - Round 3 | Adelaide
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Incorporating National Omnium Championships Under 15 & Under 17
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A warm welcome is extended to all riders, parents, officials, volunteers and staff,
and of course to our event sponsor, Sharp EIT Solutions. We hope you enjoy the
thrills and excitement of Junior racing at its best and we look forward to welcoming
our next group of Under 15 riders into this prestigious competition which has seen
many former and current Australian Team riders learn the ropes through this
competition. For the second time Round 3 included the National Omnium
Championships on Day 1.

Commissaires
Tracy Johnson
Lee Hubbard
Howard Bartlett
Alison Kent
Emma Mardon
Phil Jones

AusCycling
Olivia Forrest Timing, Events Coordinator | NSW & ACT
Louise Jones Race Director, Head of Events | Track

Live Streaming & Commentating Aaron Liang, Felicity Liang & Qld Crew

Start lists and results : www.results.auscycling.org.au

SHARP
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L s g EIT Solutions
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http://www.results.auscycling.org.au/

Rider List

No. First Name
1 CAM

2 FLYN

4 LACHLAN
5 JOSEPH
6 KAEDEN
7 ELLIOTT
8 TOM

8 OMER

9 MAXIMUS
12 WILL

13 CADEL
14 JACKSON
15 ASHER
17 EWAN
19 JACK

23 HARRISON
24 HUGO
25 JAMES
27 MADDOX
28 HARLEY
29 JOSHUA
30 RUBEN
31 JAMES
32 LUCA

33 TYLER
34 LUCA

35 CARTER
41 JASPER
42 JAKE

44 JET

45 THOMAS
46 KANE

47 THOMAS
48 XAVIER
49 LIAM

50 RYAN

51 ALEC

52 CRUZ

53 JAKOB
54 HARVEY
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Last Name
FRANKS
JENSEN
ERMERT
NATOLI
RYAN
BIRNEY
MALONEY
KIRMIZI
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
BOWEN
MACDONALD
OLSEN
BROWN
PANOZZO
DOWLING
ALCOCK
ALLEN
MASCARI
BRADSHAW
MOORE
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
SCHMIDTKE
PAINE
GRIFFITHS
LESKE

PETZ
STEPHENS
AZZOPARDI
BRINKLEY
FARMILO
LAURIE
UNDERWOOD

HUME-PHILLIPS

KEMPS
CORK
CHALLINOR

Club

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Hamilton Wheelers
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
Lidcombe Auburn CC

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Carnegie Caulfield CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Bundaberg CC

Hamilton Wheelers

Neo Cycling Club

Category
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15
JM15
IM15



71
72
73
74
77
78
80
85
87

131
132
133
134
135
138
139
142
143
144
149
150
151
154
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

201
203
204
205
206
207
208
211
212
213
220
221
222
227
228
234
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AVA

CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
ZOE

JENNA
MOLLY

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
MAKALYA
LAVINIA
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
INDIANNA
ALEXIS
ELSIE
BILLIE
APRIL
PAIGE
CHLOE
SOPHIA
HAYLEY
LIBBY
GRACE

ZACH
WILLIAM
JOSH
ALASDAIR
ZAC

BEN
RILEY
OLLIE
MAXX
LACHLAN
LACHLAN
CHARLES
GABRIEL
ALEC
SAMUEL
FLYNN

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
MAYE
GALLAGHER
OPPERMAN

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR
TOBIN
WARD
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
RUSSELL
KAT
SQUIRE
BUCKLEY
BAKKER
GILL
SMITH
HUNTER

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

EMELEUS
FRANKS
NORRIS
ROBINSON
WOODS
BOYD
JIROVEC
NUSPAN
TRENTIN
WALTERS
ALCOCK
JAKOBSEN
GUGLIELMUCCI
HILDITCH
KESTLE

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS
Brunswick CC

Carnegie Caulfield CC
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Lidcombe Auburn CC

Western Region Academy of Sport

South Australia Combined

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo and District CC
Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Canberra Combined
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
University of QLD CC
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport

Brunswick Cycling Club
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Cairns CC

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
University of Queensland CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Hamilton Wheelers
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
South Australia Combined
University of Queensland CC
Blackburn JETS

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW17
JW15

Jw17
JW17
Jw17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
Jw17
JW17
Jw17
JW17
Jw17
JW17
Jw17
JW17
Jw17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
JwW17

IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17



235 LACHLAN

243 LUCA
244 WILLIAM
245 ADAM
247 BEN

248 ETHAN
249 MITCHELL
250 BILLY
251 OLIVER
252 EWAN
253 LIAM
254 HARRY

255 EMMANUEL
256 REUBEN

257 LUCA
258 LIAM
259 HAYDEN
260 WILLIAM
261 JAMIE
262 MILES

STEWART
LANCASTER
BROWN

DEL MEDICO
KADE
MCKENNY
STEPHENS
VAN HOUT
WARD
GRIERSON
HINDMARCH-MEREDITH
LACE
LENTAKIS
PICKERING
PYATT
UNDERWOOD
VIMPANI
HOLZBERGER
HENDERSON
LATTY

Brunswick CC

Shepparton Cycling Club
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Blackburn JETS
Bundaberg CC

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling
South Australia Combined

IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17

Riders & Team Managers

e Warm up starts 1hr before competition.

e Track time available Wednesday 10t Jan : book here

e Team Managers Meeting Thursday 1.00pm

e Team Mangers to collect Team Packs — these numbers are to be

returned at the completion of the competition.
e Omnium Championships — All riders progress

¢ Remember to go to roll out before competition starts

e Random Gear Checks may also be held
¢ Please take note which heat you are in.

e Be ready and listen, be in place in plenty of time, we will not wait
e We reserve the right to combine fields if riders numbers allow due to

any DNS

Series handbook :
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https://entryboss.cc/races/18880
https://assets.auscycling.org.au/s3fs-public/2023-10/ajts-handbook-2023-24.pdf?VersionId=id5QfDKYEvsSeb_c4jhlvOBWWGXsP_Dz&_gl=1*ul0sas*_ga*OTg0MzY4Nzg4LjE2Nzc1MzUyMjA.*_ga_SB27KVVQFZ*MTY5OTkzNzg3MC44NDAuMS4xNjk5OTM3OTA3LjAuMC4w

Schedule

Event
No.

Division / Event

Distance

Event Information

Thursday 11 January

Warm up 1.00pm - 1.50pm
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PRESENTATIONS

Session Close

2.00pm
1 Under 15 Boys | Omnium Qualifying | 3.5km gloriglt S gig‘;gggig EOE?]r:rIll,[isllm 15
2 Under 17 Boys Omnium Qualifying 3.5km glori;llt? llizfr?a-lggsrztg EOE(\)/'r:rllltlSum 15
3 Under 15 Girls | Omnium Round 1 3km Scratch Race 12
4 Under 15 Boys | Omnium Round 1 3km Scratch Race 12
5 Under 17 Girls | Omnium Round 1 5km | Scratch Race 20
6 Under 17 Boys | Omnium Round 1 5km | Scratch Race 20
7 Under 15 Boys | B Event 12 Scratch Race 12
8 Under 17 Boys | B Event 20 Scratch Race 12
9 Under 15 Girls | Omnium Round 2 3km | Tempo 12
10 Under 15 Boys | Omnium Round 2 3km | Tempo 12
1" Under 17 Girls | Omnium Round 2 5km | Tempo 20
12 | Under 17 Boys | Omnium Round 2 5km | Tempo 20
13 Under 15 Boys | B Event 12 Laps | Tempo 12
14 | Under 17 Boys | B Event 12 Laps | Tempo 12
Break 20 mins
15 Under 15 Girls | Omnium Round 3 Elimination 18
16 Under 15 Boys | Omnium Round 3 Elimination 40
17 Under 17 Girls | Omnium Round 3 Elimination 42
18 | Under 17 Boys | Omnium Round 3 Elimination 40
19 Under 15 Boys | B Event 20 Laps | Elimination 40
20 | Under 17 Boys | B Event 20 Laps | Elimination 30
21 Under 15 Girls | Omnium Round 4 5km | Points Race 20
22 Under 15 Boys | Omnium Round 4 5km | Points Race 20
23 Under 17 Girls | Omnium Round 4 7.5km | Points Race 30
24 | Under 17 Boys | Omnium Round 4 7.5km | Points Race 30
25 Under 15 Boys | B Event 12 Laps | Points Race 16
26 | Under 17 Boys | B Event 16 Laps | Points Race 20




Friday 12 January 10.00am
Warm up 9.00am - 9.50am
1 Under 15 Girls | Keirin 6 Laps 6
2 Under 15 Boys | Keirin 6 Laps 6
3 Under 17 Girls | Scratch Elimination | 20 Laps 20
4 Under 17 Boys | Scratch Elimination | 20 Laps 20
5 Under 15 Girls | Scratch Elimination 15m 15
6 Under 15 Boys | Scratch Elimination 15m 15
7 Under 17 Girls | Keirin 6 Laps 6
8 Under 17 Boys | Keirin 6 Laps 6
9 Under 15 Girls | Keirin Final 6 Laps 6
10 Under 15 Boys | Keirin Final 6 Laps 6
Break 20 mins 3 Laps
11 Under 17 Girls | Scratch Race 15 Laps 15
12 Under 17 Boys | Scratch Race 15 Laps 15
13 Under 15 Girls | Scratch Race 10 Laps 10
14 Under 15 Boys | Scratch Race 10 Laps 10
15 | Under 17 Girls | Keirin Final 6 Laps 6
16 | Under 17 Boys | Keirin Final 6 Laps 6
17 Under 15 Girls | Points Race 12 Laps 12
18 | Under 15 Boys | Points Race 12 Laps 12
19 | Under 17 Girls | Points Race 16 Laps 16
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20 Under 17 Boys | Points Race 16 Laps 16
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Thursday 2.00pm National Omnium Championship Under 15 & Under 17

Event1 Under 15 Boys Omnium Qualifying 3.5km Points Race 15 laps
Points 5,3,2,1 Laps 10 & Finish. First 10 to Championship, remainder to B Omnium

Heat 1

1 CAM FRANKS Balmoral CC

4 LACHLAN ERMERT Blackburn JETS

6 KAEDEN RYAN Blackburn JETS

8 TOM MALONEY Brunswick CC

9 MAXIMUS MOORE Brunswick CC

13 CADEL BOWEN Canberra Combined

15 ASHER OLSEN Canberra Combined

19 JACK PANOZZO Carnegie Caulfield CC

24 HUGO ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club

27 MADDOX MASCARI Illawarra Cycle Club

29 JOSHUA MOORE Neo Cycling Club

31 JAMES ZUCCHIATTI Neo Cycling Club

33 TYLER CUNNIFF South Australia Combined

35 CARTER PAINE Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ

42 JAKE LESKE Carnegie Caulfield CC

45 THOMAS STEPHENS South Australia Combined

47 THOMAS BRINKLEY South Australia Combined

49 LIAM LAURIE South Australia Combined

51 ALEC HUME-PHILLIPS South Australia Combined

53 JAKOB CORK Hamilton Wheelers
Heat 2

2 FLYN JENSEN Balmoral CC

5 JOSEPH NATOLI Blackburn JETS

7 ELLIOTT BIRNEY Brunswick CC

8 OMER KIRMIZI Brunswick CC

12 WILL ASTRIDGE Canberra Combined

14 JACKSON MACDONALD Canberra Combined

17 EWAN BROWN Carnegie Caulfield CC

23 HARRISON DOWLING Hamilton Wheelers

25 JAMES ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club

28 HARLEY BRADSHAW Lidcombe Auburn CC

30 RUBEN SHEPARD Neo Cycling Club

32 LUCA ZUCCHIATTI Neo Cycling Club

34 LUCA SCHMIDTKE South Australia Combined

41 JASPER GRIFFITHS Carnegie Caulfield CC

44 JET PETZ South Australia Combined

46 KANE AZZOPARDI South Australia Combined

48 XAVIER FARMILO South Australia Combined

50 RYAN UNDERWOOD South Australia Combined

52 CRUZ KEMPS Bundaberg CC

54 HARVEY CHALLINOR Neo Cycling Club
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Event2 Under 17 Boys Omnium Qualifying 3.5km 15 Laps
Points 5,3,2,1 Laps 10 & Finish. First 10 to Championship, remainder to B Omnium
Heat 1

201 ZACH DOUGLAS-SAVAGE Balmoral CC

204 JOSH FRANKS Balmoral CC

206 ZAC ROBINSON Blackburn JETS

208 RILEY BOYD Brunswick CC

212 MAXX NUSPAN Brunswick CC

220 LACHLAN WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers

222 GABRIEL JAKOBSEN Illawarra Cycle Club

228 SAMUEL HILDITCH University of Queensland CC

235 LACHLAN STEWART Brunswick CC

244 WILLIAM BROWN South Australia Combined

247 BEN KADE South Australia Combined

249 MITCHELL STEPHENS South Australia Combined

251 OLIVER WARD South Australia Combined

253 LIAM HINDMARCH-MEREDITH South Australia Combined

255 EMMANUEL LENTAKIS South Australia Combined

257 LUCA PYATT South Australia Combined

259 HAYDEN VIMPANI Blackburn JETS

262 MILES LATTY South Australia Combined
Heat 2

203 WILLIAM EMELEUS Balmoral CC

205 ALASDAIR NORRIS Blackburn JETS

207 BEN WOODS Blackburn JETS

211 OLLIE JIROVEC Brunswick CC

213 LACHLAN TRENTIN Brunswick CC

221 CHARLES ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club

227 ALEC GUGLIELMUCCI South Australia Combined

234 FLYNN KESTLE Blackburn JETS

243 LUCA LANCASTER Shepparton Cycling Club

245 ADAM DEL MEDICO South Australia Combined

248 ETHAN MCKENNY South Australia Combined

250 BILLY VAN HOUT South Australia Combined

252 EWAN GRIERSON South Australia Combined

254 HARRY LACE South Australia Combined

256 REUBEN PICKERING South Australia Combined

258 LIAM UNDERWOOD South Australia Combined

260 WILLIAM HOLZBERGER Bundaberg CC

261 JAMIE HENDERSON Te Awamutu Sports Cycling
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Event 3 Under 15 Girls Omnium Scratch Race 3km 12 Laps

71 AVA ROBBINS Balmoral CC

72 CHLOE BAIN Blackburn JETS

73 NICOLA MORRIS Brunswick CC

74 CHARVI TANKSALE Carnegie Caulfield CC

77 MACKENZIE SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club

78 HANNAH WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers

80 ZOE MAYE Lidcombe Auburn CC

85 JENNA GALLAGHER Western Region Academy of Sport

87 MOLLY OPPERMAN South Australia Combined
Event 4 Under 15 Boys Omnium Scratch Race 3km 12 Laps
Event 5 Under 17 Girls Omnium Scratch Race 5km 20 Laps

131 SIENNA MONTEITH Balmoral CC

132 MEGAN MOORE Balmoral CC

133 APRIL PATTIE Balmoral CC

134 ISABELLA POTTS Balmoral CC

135 ADDISON TORR Bendigo and District CC

138 MAKALYA TOBIN Blackburn JETS

139 LAVINIA WARD Blackburn JETS

142 CHLOE PRAGT Canberra Combined

143 MADDISON SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club

144 LUCY ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club

149 INDIANNA PLANT University of QLD CC

150 ALEXIS PHILLIPS Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

151 ELSIE APPS Western Region Academy of Sport

154 BILLIE RUSSELL Brunswick Cycling Club

158 APRIL KAT South Australia Combined

159 PAIGE SQUIRE South Australia Combined

160 CHLOE BUCKLEY Cairns CC

161 SOPHIA BAKKER South Australia Combined

162 HAYLEY GILL South Australia Combined

163 LIBBY SMITH South Australia Combined

164 GRACE HUNTER University of Queensland CC
Event6 Under 17 Boys Omnium Scratch Race 5km 20 Laps

Event7 Under 15 Boys B Omnium Scratch Race 5km 20 Laps

Event8 Under 17 Boys B Omnium Scratch Race 5km 20 Laps
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Event9 Under 15 Girls Omnium
71 AVA ROBBINS
72 CHLOE BAIN
73 NICOLA MORRIS
74 CHARVI TANKSALE
77 MACKENZIE SMITH
78 HANNAH WALTERS
80  ZOE MAYE
85  JENNA GALLAGHER
87 MOLLY OPPERMAN

Event 10 Under 15 Boys Omnium

Event 11 Under 17 Girls Omnium
131 SIENNA MONTEITH
132 MEGAN MOORE
133 APRIL PATTIE
134  ISABELLA POTTS
135  ADDISON TORR
138 MAKALYA TOBIN
139 LAVINIA WARD
142  CHLOE PRAGT
143  MADDISON SMITH
144  LUCY ALLEN
149  INDIANNA PLANT
150  ALEXIS PHILLIPS
151  ELSIE APPS
154  BILLIE RUSSELL
158  APRIL KAT
159  PAIGE SQUIRE
160  CHLOE BUCKLEY
161  SOPHIA BAKKER
162 HAYLEY GILL
163  LIBBY SMITH
164  GRACE HUNTER

Tempo Race

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Carnegie Caulfield CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Lidcombe Auburn CC

Western Region Academy of Sport
South Australia Combined

Tempo Race

Tempo Race

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo and District CC
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
University of QLD CC
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
Western Region Academy of Sport
Brunswick Cycling Club
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Cairns CC

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
University of Queensland CC

3km 12 Laps

3km 12 Laps

5km 20 Laps

Event 12 Under 17 Boys Omnium

Event 13 Under 15 Boys B Omnium

Event 14 Under 17 Boys B Omnium
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Tempo Race  5km 20 Laps
Tempo Race 3km 12 Laps
Tempo Race  5km 12 Laps



BREAK

20 Minutes

Event 15 Under 15 Girls Omnium
One rider eliminated every other lap

71
72
73
74
77
78
80
85
87

AVA

CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
Z0E

JENNA
MOLLY

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
MAYE
GALLAGHER
OPPERMAN

Event 16 Under 15 Boys Omnium
One rider eliminated every other lap

Event 17 Under 17 Girls Omnium
One rider eliminated every other lap

131
132
133
134
135
138
139
142
143
144
149
150
151
154
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
MAKALYA
LAVINIA
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
INDIANNA
ALEXIS
ELSIE
BILLIE
APRIL
PAIGE
CHLOE
SOPHIA
HAYLEY
LIBBY
GRACE

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR
TOBIN
WARD
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
RUSSELL
KAT
SQUIRE
BUCKLEY
BAKKER
GILL
SMITH
HUNTER

Elimination

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Carnegie Caulfield CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Lidcombe Auburn CC

Western Region Academy of Sport
South Australia Combined

Elimination

Elimination

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo and District CC
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
University of QLD CC
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
Western Region Academy of Sport
Brunswick Cycling Club
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Cairns CC

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
University of Queensland CC



Event 18 Under 17 Boys Omnium
One rider eliminated every other lap

Event 19 Under 15 Boys B Omnium

One rider eliminated every other lap

Event 20 Under 17 Boys B Omnium

One rider eliminated every other lap

Under 15 Girls Omnium

Points 5,3,2,1, on laps 10 & Finish

Event 21
71 AVA
72 CHLOE
73 NICOLA
74 CHARVI
77 MACKENZIE
78 HANNAH
80  ZOE
85  JENNA
87 MOLLY

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
MAYE
GALLAGHER
OPPERMAN

Event 22 Under 15 Boys Omnium
Points 5,3,2,1, on laps 10 & Finish
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Elimination

Elimination

Elimination

Points Race

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS
Brunswick CC

Carnegie Caulfield CC
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Lidcombe Auburn CC

5km 20 Laps

Western Region Academy of Sport

South Australia Combined

Points Race

5km 20 Laps



Event 23 Under 17 Girls Omnium
Points 5,3,2,1, on laps 20, 10 & Finish

131
132
133
134
135
138
139
142
143
144
149
150
151
154
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
MAKALYA
LAVINIA
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
INDIANNA
ALEXIS
ELSIE
BILLIE
APRIL
PAIGE
CHLOE
SOPHIA
HAYLEY
LIBBY
GRACE

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR
TOBIN
WARD
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
RUSSELL
KAT
SQUIRE
BUCKLEY
BAKKER
GILL
SMITH
HUNTER

Event 24 Under 17 Boys Omnium

Event 25 Under 15 Boys B Omnium

Event 26 Under 17 Boys B Omnium

Points Race

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo and District CC
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
University of QLD CC
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
Western Region Academy of Sport
Brunswick Cycling Club
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Cairns CC

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
University of Queensland CC

7.5km 30 Laps

Points Race

Points Race

Points Race

PRESENTATION - National Omnium Championship

7.5km 30 Laps
5km 20 Laps

7.5km 30 Laps
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February 2" — 4t 2024

2024 TISSOT UCI
TRACK NATIONS CUP

COMING TO
ADELAIDE

Adelaide will host the world’s best track cyclists five months out from the 2024
Paris Olympic Games, at the opening round of the 2024 Tissot UCI Track Nations

Cup.

The Adelaide Super-Drome will play host to one of the final qualification events
prior to Paris 2024 over one huge weekend of racing, starting Friday, February 2.
The event is one of only three Tissot UCI Track Nations Cups staged
intemationally each year, guaranteeing crowds in Adelaide will have the chance
to witness the best track cyclists and nations from across the world competing in
the crucial final stages of their Olympic preparations.

TISSOT

TRACK ADELAIDE
NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

@ Purchase Tickets
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Friday 10am AJTS Round 3

Event 1 Under 15 Girls Keirin — Riders line up on fence in Reverse no. order
First 3 to Final A Remainder to Final B

Heat 1
71 AVA ROBBINS Balmoral CC
73 NICOLA MORRIS Brunswick CC
77 MACKENZIE SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club
80 ZOE MAYE Lidcombe Auburn CC
Heat 2
72 CHLOE BAIN Blackburn JETS
74 CHARVI TANKSALE Carnegie Caulfield CC
78 HANNAH WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers
85 JENNA GALLAGHER Western Region Academy of Sport
87 MOLLY OPPERMAN South Australia Combined

Event2 Under 15 Boys Keirin — Riders line up on fence in Reverse no. order
1st to Final A, 2" to Final B, 3™ to Final C etc

Heat 1

1 CAM FRANKS Balmoral CC

LACHLAN ERMERT Blackburn JETS

12 WILL ASTRIDGE Canberra Combined

15 ASHER OLSEN Canberra Combined

30 RUBEN SHEPARD Neo Cycling Club

33 TYLER CUNNIFF South Australia Combined

51 ALEC HUME-PHILLIPS South Australia Combined
Heat 2

4 LACHLAN ERMERT Blackburn JETS

14 JACKSON MACDONALD Canberra Combined

19 JACK PANOZZO Carnegie Caulfield CC

32 LUCA ZUCCHIATTI Neo Cycling Club

35 CARTER PAINE Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ

53 JAKOB CORK Hamilton Wheelers
Heat 3

2 FLYN JENSEN Balmoral CC

6 KAEDEN RYAN Blackburn JETS

17 EWAN BROWN Carnegie Caulfield CC

24 HUGO ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club

34 LUCA SCHMIDTKE South Australia Combined

42 JAKE LESKE Carnegie Caulfield CC

48 XAVIER FARMILO South Australia Combined
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Heat 4

23
27
41
45
50

Heat 5

25
29
44
47
52

Heat 6

13
28
31
46
49
54

Event 3

131
132
133
134
135
138
139
142
143
144
149
150
151
154
158
159
160
161
162
163
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JOSEPH
TOM
HARRISON
MADDOX
JASPER
THOMAS
RYAN

ELLIOTT
MAXIMUS
JAMES
JOSHUA
JET
THOMAS
CRUZ

OMER
CADEL
HARLEY
JAMES
KANE
LIAM
HARVEY

NATOLI
MALONEY
DOWLING
MASCARI
GRIFFITHS
STEPHENS

UNDERWOOD

BIRNEY
MOORE
ALLEN
MOORE
PETZ
BRINKLEY
KEMPS

KIRMIZI
BOWEN
BRADSHAW
ZUCCHIATTI
AZZOPARDI
LAURIE
CHALLINOR

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Hamilton Wheelers
Illawarra Cycle Club
Carnegie Caulfield CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Bundaberg CC

Brunswick CC

Canberra Combined
Lidcombe Auburn CC

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Neo Cycling Club

Under 17 Girls Scratch Elimination 20 laps
SIENNA MONTEITH Balmoral CC
MEGAN MOORE Balmoral CC
APRIL PATTIE Balmoral CC
ISABELLA POTTS Balmoral CC
ADDISON TORR Bendigo and District CC
MAKALYA TOBIN Blackburn JETS
LAVINIA WARD Blackburn JETS
CHLOE PRAGT Canberra Combined
MADDISON SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club
LUCY ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club
INDIANNA PLANT University of QLD CC
ALEXIS PHILLIPS Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
ELSIE APPS Western Region Academy of Sport
BILLIE RUSSELL Brunswick Cycling Club
APRIL KAT South Australia Combined
PAIGE SQUIRE South Australia Combined
CHLOE BUCKLEY Cairns CC
SOPHIA BAKKER South Australia Combined
HAYLEY GILL South Australia Combined
LIBBY SMITH South Australia Combined



Event 4

Heat 1

204
205
206
211
212
221
222
234
235
245
247
250
251
254
255
258
259
261
262

Heat 2

201
203
207
208
213
220
227
228
243
244
248
249
252
253
256
257
260

Event 5

71
73
77
80
72
74
78
85
87
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Under 17 Boys Scratch Elimination 20 laps
JOSH FRANKS Balmoral CC
ALASDAIR NORRIS Blackburn JETS
ZAC ROBINSON Blackburn JETS
OLLIE JIROVEC Brunswick CC
MAXX NUSPAN Brunswick CC
CHARLES ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club
GABRIEL JAKOBSEN Illawarra Cycle Club
FLYNN KESTLE Blackburn JETS
LACHLAN STEWART Brunswick CC
ADAM DEL MEDICO South Australia Combined
BEN KADE South Australia Combined
BILLY VAN HOUT South Australia Combined
OLIVER WARD South Australia Combined
HARRY LACE South Australia Combined
EMMANUEL LENTAKIS South Australia Combined
LIAM UNDERWOOD South Australia Combined
HAYDEN VIMPANI Blackburn JETS
JAMIE HENDERSON Te Awamutu Sports Cycling
MILES LATTY South Australia Combined
ZACH DOUGLAS-SAVAGE Balmoral CC
WILLIAM EMELEUS Balmoral CC
BEN WOODS Blackburn JETS
RILEY BOYD Brunswick CC
LACHLAN TRENTIN Brunswick CC
LACHLAN WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers
ALEC GUGLIELMUCCI South Australia Combined
SAMUEL HILDITCH University of Queensland CC
LUCA LANCASTER Shepparton Cycling Club
WILLIAM BROWN South Australia Combined
ETHAN MCKENNY South Australia Combined
MITCHELL STEPHENS South Australia Combined
EWAN GRIERSON South Australia Combined
LIAM HINDMARCH-MEREDITH South Australia Combined
REUBEN PICKERING South Australia Combined
LUCA PYATT South Australia Combined
WILLIAM HOLZBERGER Bundaberg CC

Under 15 Girls Scratch Elimination 15 Laps
AVA ROBBINS Balmoral CC
NICOLA MORRIS Brunswick CC
MACKENZIE SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club
ZOE MAYE Lidcombe Auburn CC
CHLOE BAIN Blackburn JETS
CHARVI TANKSALE Carnegie Caulfield CC
HANNAH WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers
JENNA GALLAGHER Western Region Academy of Sport
MOLLY OPPERMAN South Australia Combined



Event 6

Heat 1
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Under 15 Boys Scratch Elimination

LACHLAN
JOSEPH
KAEDEN
OMER
MAXIMUS
WILL
JACKSON
ASHER
EWAN
JAMES
MADDOX
JAMES
TYLER
CARTER
JASPER
JAKE
KANE
THOMAS
XAVIER
CRUZ

CAM
FLYN
ELLIOTT
TOM
CADEL
JACK
HARRISON
HUGO
HARLEY
JOSHUA
RUBEN
LUCA
LUCA
JET
THOMAS
LIAM
RYAN
ALEC
JAKOB
HARVEY

ERMERT
NATOLI
RYAN
KIRMIZI
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
MACDONALD
OLSEN
BROWN
ALLEN
MASCARI
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
PAINE
GRIFFITHS
LESKE
AZZOPARDI
BRINKLEY
FARMILO
KEMPS

FRANKS
JENSEN
BIRNEY
MALONEY
BOWEN
PANOZZO
DOWLING
ALCOCK
BRADSHAW
MOORE
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
PETZ
STEPHENS
LAURIE
UNDERWOOD

HUME-PHILLIPS

CORK
CHALLINOR

Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Brunswick CC
Brunswick CC
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
Neo Cycling Club
South Australia Combined

Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ

Carnegie Caulfield CC
Carnegie Caulfield CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Bundaberg CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Canberra Combined
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Hamilton Wheelers
Illawarra Cycle Club
Lidcombe Auburn CC

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Hamilton Wheelers

Neo Cycling Club

15 Laps



Event7 Under 17 Girls Keirin - Riders line up on fence in Reverse no. order
First2in Ht 1 & 2 to A Final. - First 3 in Ht 3 to A Final

3rd & 4th jn Ht 1& Ht 2 to B Final. — 39, 4t & 5th jn Ht 3 to B Final

5th 6th & 7t jn Ht 1 to C Final, 6t & 7t in Ht 2 & Ht 3 to C Final

Heat 1

131 SIENNA MONTEITH Balmoral CC JW17

134 ISABELLA POTTS Balmoral CC JW17

139 LAVINIA WARD Blackburn JETS JW17

144 LUCY ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club Jw17

151 ELSIE APPS Western Region Academy of Sport  JW17

159 PAIGE SQUIRE South Australia Combined Jw17

162 HAYLEY GILL South Australia Combined JW17
Heat 2

132 MEGAN MOORE Balmoral CC JW17

135 ADDISON TORR Bendigo and District CC JW17

142 CHLOE PRAGT Canberra Combined JwW17

149 INDIANNA PLANT University of QLD CC JW17

154 BILLIE RUSSELL Brunswick Cycling Club JwW17

160 CHLOE BUCKLEY Cairns CC JW17

163 LIBBY SMITH South Australia Combined JwW17
Heat 3

133 APRIL PATTIE Balmoral CC

138 MAKALYA TOBIN Blackburn JETS

143 MADDISON SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club

150 ALEXIS PHILLIPS Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

158 APRIL KAT South Australia Combined

161 SOPHIA BAKKER South Australia Combined

164 GRACE HUNTER University of Queensland CC

Event 8 Under 17 Boys Keirin
1st to Final A, 2" to Final B, 3™ to Final C, etc

Heat 1
201 ZACH DOUGLAS-SAVAGE Balmoral CC
204 JOSH FRANKS Balmoral CC
234 FLYNN KESTLE Blackburn JETS
243 LUCA LANCASTER Shepparton Cycling Club
251 OLIVER WARD South Australia Combined
253 LIAM HINDMARCH-MEREDITH South Australia Combined
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Heat 2

206
208
245
248
255
257
262

Heat 3

203
212
220
250
252
259

Heat 4

205
207
222
228
254
256

Heat 5

211
213
235
244
258
260

Heat 6

221
227
247
249
261
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ZAC

RILEY
ADAM
ETHAN
EMMANUEL
LUCA

MILES

WILLIAM
MAXX
LACHLAN
BILLY
EWAN
HAYDEN

ALASDAIR
BEN
GABRIEL
SAMUEL
HARRY
REUBEN

OLLIE
LACHLAN
LACHLAN
WILLIAM
LIAM
WILLIAM

CHARLES
ALEC

BEN
MITCHELL
JAMIE

ROBINSON
BOYD

DEL MEDICO
MCKENNY
LENTAKIS
PYATT
LATTY

EMELEUS
NUSPAN
WALTERS
VAN HOUT
GRIERSON
VIMPANI

NORRIS
WOODS
JAKOBSEN
HILDITCH
LACE
PICKERING

JIROVEC
TRENTIN
STEWART
BROWN
UNDERWOOD
HOLZBERGER

ALCOCK
GUGLIELMUCCI
KADE
STEPHENS
HENDERSON

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined

Balmoral CC

Brunswick CC

Hamilton Wheelers

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Illawarra Cycle Club
University of Queensland CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined

Brunswick CC
Brunswick CC
Brunswick CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Bundaberg CC

Illawarra Cycle Club

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Te Awamutu Sports Cycling



Event 9 Under 15 Girls Keirin Final
Final A

Final B

Event 10 Under 15 Boys Keirin Final
Final A

Final B
Final C
Final D
Final E
Final F
Final G

Break 20 Minutes

Event 11 Under 17 Girls Scratch Race 15 Laps

131 SIENNA MONTEITH Balmoral CC

132 MEGAN MOORE Balmoral CC

133 APRIL PATTIE Balmoral CC

134 ISABELLA POTTS Balmoral CC

135 ADDISON TORR Bendigo and District CC
138 MAKALYA TOBIN Blackburn JETS

139 LAVINIA WARD Blackburn JETS

142 CHLOE PRAGT Canberra Combined

143 MADDISON SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club
144 LUCY ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club

149 INDIANNA PLANT University of QLD CC

150 ALEXIS PHILLIPS Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
151 ELSIE APPS Western Region Academy of Sport
154 BILLIE RUSSELL Brunswick Cycling Club
158 APRIL KAT South Australia Combined
159 PAIGE SQUIRE South Australia Combined
160 CHLOE BUCKLEY Cairns CC

161 SOPHIA BAKKER South Australia Combined
162 HAYLEY GILL South Australia Combined
163 LIBBY SMITH South Australia Combined
164 GRACE HUNTER University of Queensland CC
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Event 12 Under 17 Boys Scratch Race

Heat 1

205
206
207
208
221
222
227
228
245
247
248
249
254
255
256
257
261
262

Heat 2

201
203
204
211
212
213
220
234
235
243
244
250
251
252
253
258
259
260
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ALASDAIR
ZAC

BEN

RILEY
CHARLES
GABRIEL
ALEC
SAMUEL
ADAM
BEN
ETHAN
MITCHELL
HARRY
EMMANUEL
REUBEN
LUCA
JAMIE
MILES

ZACH
WILLIAM
JOSH
OLLIE
MAXX
LACHLAN
LACHLAN
FLYNN
LACHLAN
LUCA
WILLIAM
BILLY
OLIVER
EWAN
LIAM
LIAM
HAYDEN
WILLIAM

NORRIS
ROBINSON
WOODS
BOYD
ALCOCK
JAKOBSEN
GUGLIELMUCCI
HILDITCH
DEL MEDICO
KADE
MCKENNY
STEPHENS
LACE
LENTAKIS
PICKERING
PYATT
HENDERSON
LATTY

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
EMELEUS

FRANKS

JIROVEC

NUSPAN

TRENTIN
WALTERS

KESTLE

STEWART
LANCASTER
BROWN

VAN HOUT

WARD

GRIERSON
HINDMARCH-MEREDITH
UNDERWOOD
VIMPANI
HOLZBERGER

15 Laps

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
South Australia Combined
University of Queensland CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Te Awamutu Sports Cycling
South Australia Combined

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Hamilton Wheelers
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Shepparton Cycling Club
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Blackburn JETS
Bundaberg CC



Event 13 Under 15 Girls Scratch Race 10 Laps

71
72
73
74
77
78
80
85
87

AVA

CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
ZOE

JENNA
MOLLY

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
MAYE
GALLAGHER
OPPERMAN

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Carnegie Caulfield CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Lidcombe Auburn CC

Western Region Academy of Sport
South Australia Combined

Event 14 Under 15 Boys Scratch Race 10 laps

Heat 1
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CAM

FLYN
KAEDEN
ELLIOTT
MAXIMUS
WILL
ASHER
HARRISON
HUGO
HARLEY
JOSHUA
LUCA
TYLER
JASPER
JAKE
KANE
THOMAS
RYAN
ALEC
CRUZ

FRANKS
JENSEN

RYAN

BIRNEY
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
OLSEN
DOWLING
ALCOCK
BRADSHAW
MOORE
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
GRIFFITHS
LESKE
AZZOPARDI
BRINKLEY
UNDERWOOD
HUME-PHILLIPS
KEMPS

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Brunswick CC

Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Hamilton Wheelers
Illawarra Cycle Club
Lidcombe Auburn CC

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combined
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Carnegie Caulfield CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Bundaberg CC



4 LACHLAN ERMERT Blackburn JETS

5 JOSEPH NATOLI Blackburn JETS

8 TOM MALONEY Brunswick CC

8 OMER KIRMIZI Brunswick CC

13 CADEL BOWEN Canberra Combined

14 JACKSON MACDONALD Canberra Combined

17 EWAN BROWN Carnegie Caulfield CC

19 JACK PANOZZO Carnegie Caulfield CC

25 JAMES ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club

27 MADDOX MASCARI Illawarra Cycle Club

30 RUBEN SHEPARD Neo Cycling Club

31 JAMES ZUCCHIATTI Neo Cycling Club

34 LUCA SCHMIDTKE South Australia Combined
35 CARTER PAINE Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
44 JET PETZ South Australia Combined
45 THOMAS STEPHENS South Australia Combined
48 XAVIER FARMILO South Australia Combined
49 LIAM LAURIE South Australia Combined
53 JAKOB CORK Hamilton Wheelers

54 HARVEY CHALLINOR Neo Cycling Club

Event 15 Under 17 Girls Keirin Final

Final A
Final B
Final C

Event 16 Under 17 Boys Keirin Final

Final A
Final B
Final C
Final D
Final E
Final F
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Event 17 Under 15 Girls Points Race

Points 5,3,2,1 on Laps 8,4 & Finish

71
72
73
74
77
78
80
85
87

Event 18 Under 15 Boys Points Race

AVA

CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
ZOE

JENNA
MOLLY

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
MAYE
GALLAGHER
OPPERMAN

Points 5,3,2,1 on Laps 8,4 & Finish

Heat 1
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CAM
FLYN
LACHLAN
KAEDEN
CADEL
JACKSON
ASHER
EWAN
HARRISON
HUGO
RUBEN
JAMES
TYLER
LUCA
JASPER
JAKE
XAVIER
LIAM
ALEC
CRUZ
JAKOB

FRANKS
JENSEN
ERMERT
RYAN
BOWEN
MACDONALD
OLSEN
BROWN
DOWLING
ALCOCK
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
SCHMIDTKE
GRIFFITHS
LESKE
FARMILO
LAURIE

HUME-PHILLIPS

KEMPS
CORK

12 Laps

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick CC

Carnegie Caulfield CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Lidcombe Auburn CC

Western Region Academy of Sport
South Australia Combined

12 Laps

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Hamilton Wheelers
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Carnegie Caulfield CC
Carnegie Caulfield CC
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
South Australia Combined
Bundaberg CC

Hamilton Wheelers



5 JOSEPH NATOLI Blackburn JETS

7 ELLIOTT BIRNEY Brunswick CC

8 TOM MALONEY Brunswick CC

8 OMER KIRMIZI Brunswick CC

9 MAXIMUS MOORE Brunswick CC

12 WILL ASTRIDGE Canberra Combined

19 JACK PANOZZO Carnegie Caulfield CC

25 JAMES ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club

27 MADDOX MASCARI Illawarra Cycle Club

28 HARLEY BRADSHAW Lidcombe Auburn CC

29 JOSHUA MOORE Neo Cycling Club

32 LUCA ZUCCHIATTI Neo Cycling Club

35 CARTER PAINE Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
44 JET PETZ South Australia Combined
45 THOMAS STEPHENS South Australia Combined
46 KANE AZZOPARDI South Australia Combined
47 THOMAS BRINKLEY South Australia Combined
50 RYAN UNDERWOOD South Australia Combined
54 HARVEY CHALLINOR Neo Cycling Club

Event 19 Under 17 Girls Points Race 16 Laps
Points 5,3,2,1 on Laps 12,8,4 & Finish

131 SIENNA MONTEITH Balmoral CC

132 MEGAN MOORE Balmoral CC

133 APRIL PATTIE Balmoral CC

134 ISABELLA POTTS Balmoral CC

135 ADDISON TORR Bendigo and District CC
138 MAKALYA TOBIN Blackburn JETS

139 LAVINIA WARD Blackburn JETS

142 CHLOE PRAGT Canberra Combined

143 MADDISON SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club
144 LUCY ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club

149 INDIANNA PLANT University of QLD CC

150 ALEXIS PHILLIPS Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
151 ELSIE APPS Western Region Academy of Sport
154 BILLIE RUSSELL Brunswick Cycling Club
158 APRIL KAT South Australia Combined
159 PAIGE SQUIRE South Australia Combined
160 CHLOE BUCKLEY Cairns CC

161 SOPHIA BAKKER South Australia Combined
162 HAYLEY GILL South Australia Combined
163 LIBBY SMITH South Australia Combined
164 GRACE HUNTER University of Queensland CC
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Event 20 Under 17 Boys Points Race 16 Laps
Points 5,3,2,1 on Laps 12,8,4 & Finish
Heat 1
205 ALASDAIR NORRIS Blackburn JETS
206 ZAC ROBINSON Blackburn JETS
207 BEN WOODS Blackburn JETS
208 RILEY BOYD Brunswick CC
221 CHARLES ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club
222 GABRIEL JAKOBSEN Illawarra Cycle Club
227 ALEC GUGLIELMUCCI South Australia Combined
228 SAMUEL HILDITCH University of Queensland CC
245 ADAM DEL MEDICO South Australia Combined
247 BEN KADE South Australia Combined
248 ETHAN MCKENNY South Australia Combined
249 MITCHELL STEPHENS South Australia Combined
254 HARRY LACE South Australia Combined
255 EMMANUEL LENTAKIS South Australia Combined
256 REUBEN PICKERING South Australia Combined
257 LUCA PYATT South Australia Combined
261 JAMIE HENDERSON Te Awamutu Sports Cycling
Heat 2
201 ZACH DOUGLAS-SAVAGE Balmoral CC
203 WILLIAM EMELEUS Balmoral CC
204 JOSH FRANKS Balmoral CC
211 OLLIE JIROVEC Brunswick CC
212 MAXX NUSPAN Brunswick CC
213 LACHLAN TRENTIN Brunswick CC
220 LACHLAN WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers
234 FLYNN KESTLE Blackburn JETS
235 LACHLAN STEWART Brunswick CC
243 LUCA LANCASTER Shepparton Cycling Club
244 WILLIAM BROWN South Australia Combined
250 BILLY VAN HOUT South Australia Combined
251 OLIVER WARD South Australia Combined
252 EWAN GRIERSON South Australia Combined
253 LIAM HINDMARCH-MEREDITH  South Australia Combined
258 LIAM UNDERWOOD South Australia Combined
259 HAYDEN VIMPANI Blackburn JETS
260 WILLIAM HOLZBERGER Bundaberg CC
262 MILES LETTY South Australia Combined

PRESENTATION 2023/2024 AJTS
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